Fis and Wildlife (Payment for Trapping of Wild >E§.m_£

Notice, 2012

Species of animals and fish

wo.

3.

m_mv_w.,:: (female)—Loxodonta africana
Elephant (tuskless)—Loxodonta africana
Gemsbok—Oryx gazelle . . . . .. .
Giraffe—Giraffa camelopardus . . . .
Hedgehog—Erinaceus frontalis . . . .
Hippopotamus—Hippoporamus amphibious .
Honey badger—~Mellivora capensis

Impala (male)—Aepyceros melampus

Impala (female)—Aepycerous melampus
Jackal—Canis mesomelas .
Kipspringer—0Qreotragus oreotragus

Kudu (male)—Tragelaphus strepsiceros

Kudu (female)}—Tragelaphus strepsiceros .
Leguaan—Varanus spp %
Leopard—~Panthera pardus

Lichtenstein’s :Eﬁvmm,£|ERSE:: :Q.:m:,:az_
Lion (male)—Panthera leo

Lion (female)—Panthera leo

Mongoose— family Viverdae ;
Monkey (Simango)— Ceropithecus spp.
Monkey (Verve)—Cercopithecus aethiops
Night ape—Galago senegalensis
Nyala—Tragelaphus angasi

Oribi—Qurebia ourebi

Pangolin—Manis temminicki . .

Pole cat—Ictonyx striatus

Porcupine—Hystrix africae austt a__;.
Puku—Kobus vardoni RILY:
Python—Python sebae I
Reedbuck—~Redunca arundinum ..
Redhartbeest—Alcelaphus buselaphus .
Rhinoceros (Black)—Diceros bicornis
Rhinoceros (Square lipped)—Ceratotherivwn sinuin
Roan antelope—Hippotragus equines

Genet (rusty spotted) —Geneta rigrina .

Genet (small spotted)—~Crenetia genetta

Sable (inale)—Hippotragus niger

Sable (female)—Hippotragus niger

Sharpes grysbok—Raphicerus sharpei
Serval—~Felis serval

Sitatunga—Tragelaphus spekei
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Amournit .
USs -

50 000,00
50 000,00
5 000,00
3500,00
1 500,00
5 000,00
1 000,00

1 000,00
1 000,00

1 000,00

1 000,00
2 000,00
2 500,00
500,00
20 000,00
5 000,00
20 000,00
20 000;00
1 000,00
500,00
500,00

1 000,00
2 0OGL00
1 000,00
5 000,00
1 000,00

1 000,00

1 000,00

1 500,00

1 000,00

1 000,00
120 000,00
120 000,00

20 000,00

1 000,00
1 000,00
15 000,00
15 000,00
1.000,00
1 000,00
2.000,00

S.I. 57 of 2012

Species of animals and fish

64.
65.
66.
| 67.
W om.

FCY. 2

7.
73,

73.
76.
7.

_ 79.
80.
81.
82.

8.
85.
86.
87.
88,
89.

Fm) 9L.

92,
| 93.
| o4,
\ 95.
| 96.
1 97.
98.

100.
101.
102.
103.

Spotted Hyena—Crocuta crocuta

Spotted necked otter—Lutra maculicollis
Springbok—Antidorcus marsupialis
Steenbok—Raphicerus campestris .
Suni—Nesotragus moschatus
Tsessebe—Damaliscus lunatus

Warthog (male)—Phacochoerus aethi Eh_nE
Warthog (female)—Phacochoerus aethiopicus .
Waterbuck (male)—Kobus ellipsiprymnus .
Waterbuck (female)—Kobus ng?.ﬁa_ixﬁ
Weasel—Peocilogale albinucha

w :anmﬂlrm. elis ??na & ¥

All the bustards and khorhans EB&IOH&% ;
All the cranes H.EEG.IQ‘ uidae ;

All the flamingos family—Phonicopteridae

All the nm:na_w family—Pelecanidae . . .
All the stork [ E_wltn.nnn::&a

All the vultures family—Aegypiide e
All bats'and animals without a trophy fee value
All Birds not orﬁ_ rwise specified

All the parrots _u&:ane,o_.za,w spp.

African hawk Wm lp—+Hieraaetus %_Fwa ster
Ayre shawk mmw_mlm ieraaetus dubius .
Bateleur-—Terathopicus ecandatus .

Black mam_mlL_,aEF verreauxi

Black breasted|snake eagle—Circaetus _EQQSE
Black spartow hawk—Accipter melamoleucus .
Brown snake eagle—Circaetus cinereus
Crowned eagle—Stephanoaetits corenotus

Fish cagle—Hc fS:a. vocifer

mm:usm_ron]&. dopus unbretta

Lanner—Falco biannicus

Long crested mnm_mlthbn.mmm:..,w annﬁ:&&
Martial eagle—Polamaetus bellicosus .
Osprey—Pandiop haliettus

Ostrich—Struthio camelus

Ostrich egg (live)—Struthio camelus

Ostrich egg ?_E_WT?:SE camelus
ﬁm_am:mn]m.a&na peregrinus
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Amount
USs

1 500,00
1 500,00
1 000,00
1 000,00
1 000,00
3.000,00
1 000,00
1 000,00
2 500,00
2500,00
1 000,00

2 500,00
200,00
200,00
500,00
200,00
500,00
200,00
100,00
100,00
500.00
200,00
200,00
200,00
.200,00
200,00
200,00
200.00
200,00
200,00
200,00
500,00
200,00
200,00
200.00
500,00
500,00
100,00
200,00

—
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